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000047604 Roof Replacement 31,000 07/05/2023

2024HX Base Yr

239 SE BUTLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,622 121.7568 136.37 357,562 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 2,170 100 2,170 192,350

FCP 528 25 132 11,701

FOP 54 30 16 1,418

FSP 420 40 168 14,892

FST 104 55 57 5,052

UST 176 45 79 7,002

3,452 2,622 232,415

FSP= N15 W28 S15 E28$ BAS= W74 S18 E5 S15 E32 FOP= E9 N6W9
S6$ N6 E9 S6 E15 N3 FST= E13 N8 W13 S8$ N8 E13 FCP= S11 E24
UST= E8 N22 W8 S22$ N22 W24 S11$ N22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1148.00 293.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


